
FALKIRK COUNCIL - PROGRAMME OF MEETINGS
JUNE 2012 TO DECEMBER 2012

TIME COMMITTEE CYCLE 1 CYCLE 2

9.30 am

9.30 am

Policy & Resources Committee

Civic Licensing

Tues 12 June

Mon  18June

Tues 7 August

Wed 8 August

Tues  9 October

Thurs 11 October

9.30 am Environment and Community Safety Committee Tues 14 August Tues  23 October

9.30 am

9.30 am

9.30 am

Audit

Education Committee

Planning Committee Tues 19 June

Tues 21 August

Wed 22 August

Monday 29 October

Tues  30 October

Wed 31 October

9.30 am

9.30 am

Housing and Social Care Committee

Joint Consultative Committee

Tues 28 August

Wed 29 August

Tues  6 November

Wed  7 November

9.30 am

9.30 am

9.30 am

Planning On-Site

Policy & Resources Committee

Civic Licensing

Mon 3 September

Tues 4 September

Wed 5 September

Mon 12 November

Tues 13 November

Thurs 15 November

9.30 am

9.30 am

Leisure Tourism and Community Committee

Pensions Committee

Tues 11 September

Thurs 13 September

Tues  20 November

9.30 am

9.30 am

Economic Strategy and Development Committee

Planning Committee

Tues 18 September

Wed 19 September

Tues  27 November

Wed  28 November

9.30 am

9.30 am

9.30 am

Falkirk Council

Pensions Committee

Planning On-Site

Wed 20 June

Mon 6 August

Wed 26 September

Mon 8 October

Wed  5 December

Thurs 6 December

Mon 10 December

Public Holiday:   10 September and 25 and 26 December 2012
Licensing Board: 15 August, 12 September, 10 October, 14 November and 12
December 2012 (BOARD TO CONFIRM)
* Note – Meetings of the Planning Committee On-Site may be added to, cancelled or
the arrangements varied depending upon the business at hand.


